CR08021-2020

The Exchange does not warrant and holds no responsibility for the veracity of the facts and representations contained in all corporate disclosures, including financial reports. All data contained herein are prepared and submitted by the disclosing party to the Exchange, and are disseminated solely for purposes of information. Any questions on the data contained herein should be addressed directly to the Corporate Information Officer of the disclosing party.



# Premiere Horizon Alliance Corporation PHA

## PSE Disclosure Form 17-6 - Initial Statement of Beneficial Ownership of Securities \*References: SRC Rule 23 and Section 17.5 of the Revised Disclosure Rules

Name of Reporting Person	ROGELIO DE RAMA
Date of Event Requiring Statement	Oct 29, 2020
Relationship of Reporting Person to Issuer	SHAREHOLDER

### **Description of the Disclosure**

Please see the attached Initial Statement of Beneficial Ownership of Securities (Form 23-A) of Mr. Rogelio De Rama.

### Filed on behalf by:

N	Name	Raul Ma. Anonas
[	Designation	Executive Vice President, CIO/ COO

### **COVER SHEET**

														1	4									
															Nur			Reg	istra	atio	n			
REMI	E R	RE		Н	0	R	I	Z	0	N		Λ			Т	Δ.	NI	-	_					. 6
						K	1		U	IAI		Α		_	I	A	N	С	E					
ORPO	RA	T	I	0	N																			
						(/	Com			Eul	LNI		\											
						(1	COLL	іра	ny S	Fui	l Na	me	)											
JNIT	1 7	0	5		1	7	Т	Н		F	L	0	0	R	,		E	A	S	T		T	0	_
NER P	ΗI	L	I	P	P	I	N	E		S	T	0	C	K		E	X	C	Н	A	N	G	E	27 EL
ENTR	Ε,		E	X	C	Н	A	N	G	E		R	0	A	D		0	R	T	I	G	A	S	
ENTE	R,		Р	A	S	I	G		C	I	Т	Υ												
							_																	
RAUL	MA.	F. <i>A</i>	ANC	NA	S											Т	el l	Vo.	86	32-	-77	15		
(	Contac	t Per	rson											_	С	omp	oany	y Te	lepl	hon	e N	umb	er	
						_																		
							SE	CI	FOI	RM	23	-A												
1 2	3	1																Г	0	5				7
Month	Da							FC	DRM	TY	PE								Mon	th			ay	_
Fiscal You Meeting	ear																		An	nua	1			
				C	000		n , 1	iee		T	o T	E A		- 61										
				5	ecoi	luai	ry L	icei	ise	тур	e, I	AL	phiic	able	3									
Dont Doqui	ring th	ic De												d	٦ ٨	ام الم	- A	Luna	h a	/ C	k:			
Dept Requi	ning ui	is Do	C									P						lum		9 91		on		
													100	.di F	MIIIO	unt	OI E	Borr	OWI	ngs				7
Total No. o	f Stock											mes							Fo	orei	gn			
		10	o be	ac	con	npii	sne	ea c	by S	EC	Per	sor	ine	l CO	nce	rne	a							
File Number									_				1.0	11										
File Numbe													LC	.U										
									_															
Document 1	טו											C	Cash	lier										
STA	MPS	5																						
				į			D .		- داس	- וח			0 D'	A C	/:	,		200	inc	<b>n</b>		00		
				!			KE	:1112	II KS	PIE	ase	use	S PI	ACI	/ III	K TO	SC	ann	ing	pur	pos	es		

# SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Metro Manila, Philippines

FORM 23-A

# INITIAL STATEMENT OF BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 23 of the Securities Regulation Code

Name and Address of Reporting Person     DE RAMA ROGELIO	Date of Event Requiring     Statement     (Month/Day/Year)		5. Issuer Name and Trading Symbol PREMIERE H	d Trading Symbol PREMIERE HORIZON ALLIANCE CORPORATION	DRATION
(Last) (First) (Middle) Unit 2402D. West Tower. PSE Centre. Orticas Center	Octobe 3. Tax Identification Number	October 29, 2020	Relationship of Reporting Person to Issuer     (Check all applicable)     Director	uer 10% Owner	7. If Amendment, Date of Original (Month/Day/Year)
	183-888-002-000 4. Citizenship Filipino		Officer (give title below) Shareholder	Other (specify below)	l po l football.
(Province) (Postal Code)			Table 1 - Equity Securities Beneficially Owned	ally Owned	
1. Class of Equity Security	2. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned %	ities ad Number	3. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	4. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
Common	0.13	3,030,303	(D)		
		3,030,303	(D)		

If the reporting person previously owned 5% or more but less than 10%, provide the disclosure requirements set forth on page 3 of this Form. Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of equity securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

(Print or Type Responses)

(1) A person is directly or indirectly the beneficial owner of any equity security with respect to which he has or shares:

(A) Voting power which includes the power to vote, or to direct the voting of, such security; and/or
(B) Investment power which includes the power to dispose of, or to direct the disposition of, such security. Investment power which includes the power to dispose of, or to direct the disposition of, such security. (2) A person will be deemed to have an indirect beneficial interest in any equity security which is:

(2) A person will be deemed to have an indirect beneficial interest in any equity security which is:
(A) held by members of a person's immediate family sharing the same household; held by members of a person's immediate family sharing the same household; held by members of a person's immediate family sharing the same household;
(B) held by a partnership in which such person is a general partner;
(C) held by a corporation of which such person is a controlling shareholder; or held by a corporation of which such security.
(D) subject to any contract, arrangement or understanding which gives such person voting power or investment power with respect to such security.

FORM 23-A (continued) Table II - Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned (e.g., warrants, options, convertible securities)

6. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership							
5. Ownership Form of Derivative Security Direct (D) or Indirect (I)							
5. Ownership Form 4. Conversion Price of Derivative Security Derivative Security  *							
int of Equity ing the /	Amount or Number of Shares					•	
<ol> <li>Title and Amount of Equity Securities Underlying the Derivative Security</li> </ol>	Title						
<ol> <li>Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)</li> </ol>	Expiration Date						
2. Date Exe Expirat (Month/I	Date Exercisable						
1. Derivative Security							

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this Report is true, complete and accurate. This report is signed in the City of Pasig on this 27th day of November 2020

ROGELIO DE RAMA Shareholder